MAKE
Alcatel
Alcatel
Alcatel
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Blackberry
Blackberry
Blackberry

Samsung
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MOBILE DEVICES SUMS INSURED & PREMIUMS

MODEL
L100 V
0T890
0T990

FOR BROKERS

iPad Mini wifi and Cellular 16gb
iPad Mini wifi and Cellular 32gb
iPad Mini wifi and Cellular 64gb

iPad 2 Wifi + 4G-16GB
iPad 2 Wifi + 4G-32GB
iPad 2 Wifi + 4G-64GB
iPad 3 Wifi + 4G-16GB
iPad 3 Wifi + 4G-32GB
iPad 3 Wifi + 4G-64GB
iPad 4 Mini 16GB

iPad 4 Mini 32GB

iPad 4 Mini 64GB

iPad 4 Wifi + 3G-16GB
iPad 4 Wifi + 3G-32GB
iPad 4 Wifi + 3G-64 GB
IPhone 3GS

IPhone 4 16 GB
IPhone 4 32GB
IPhone 4 8GB

IPhone 4S 16GB
IPhone 4S 32GB
IPhone 4S 64GB
IPhone 5 16GB
IPhone 5 32GB
IPhone 5 64GB

7100g

7290

8110

8120

CONSTANTIA

Insurance Company

SUM INSURED
R 1700
R 1200
R 2200
R 6 700
R 7100
R 8 000
R 6 900
R 7900
R 8 700
R 7 300
R 9200
R 10 600
R 7 500
R 9 800
R 11 000
R 8 600
R 9400
R 10 400
R 5500
R 7100
R 8 300
R 5800
R 7 500
R 9100
R 10 400
R 8 300
R 9800
R 11 000
R 3700
R 7 000
R 4 400
R 4 300

Reg No 1952/001514/06 VAT No 4920108935 FSP No 31111

MONTHLY PREMIUM
R 21.00
R 20.00
R 35.00
R 67.00
R 71.00
R 80.00
R 69.00
R 79.00
R 87.00
R 73.00
R 92.00
R 106.00
R 75.00
R 98.00
R 110.00
R 86.00
R 94.00
R 104.00
R 68.00
R 84.00
R 96.00
R 71.00
R 88.00
R 104.00
R 117.00
R 96.00
R 111.00
R 123.00
R 46.00
R 83.00
R 55.00
R 55.00

THE SUMS INSURED & PREMIUMS INDICATED ABOVE ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT THE DISCRETION OF ADMINPLUS.

T&C APPLY
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Blackberry 8300G R 5 300 R 66.00
Blackberry 8310G Curve R 5 400 R 67.00
Blackberry 8320 R 5600 R 69.00
Blackberry 8520 R 2 400 R 35.00
Blackberry 8900 JAVELINE R 4 400 R 55.00
Blackberry 9000 Bold R 5300 R 66.00
Blackberry 9105 R 2900 R 36.00
Blackberry 9220 R 2600 R 35.00
Blackberry 9300 R 2100 R 35.00
Blackberry 9320 R 2100 R 35.00
Blackberry 9360 R 3 300 R 45.00
Blackberry 9380 R 3300 R 45.00
Blackberry 9520 Storm 2 R 4 000 R 50.00
Blackberry 9700 Onyx R 4100 R 55.00
Blackberry 9720 R 2900 R 36.00
Blackberry 9780 R 5800 R 71.00
Blackberry 9790 R 3700 R 46.00
Blackberry 9800 Torch R 4 600 R 58.00
Blackberry 9810 R 4 200 R 55.00
Blackberry 9900 R 4 900 R 61.00
Blackberry Playbook 64GB R 7 400 R 87.00
Blackberry Q10 R 7 800 R 91.00
Blackberry Q5 R 5800 R 71.00
Blackberry Z10 R 6 600 R 79.00
Blackberry Z10 Lte R 7 300 R 86.00
HTC 5520 Touch Dual R 6 800 R 81.00
HTC A7177 R 8 400 R 97.00
HTC C620E R 6 000 R 73.00
HTC C620E Windows Ed R 6 000 R 73.00
HTC CC FLYER AND DESIRE S R 10 100 R 114.00
HTC CHACHA A810E R 3 000 R 38.00
HTC DESIRE A320E R 2 400 R 35.00
HTC DESIRE A8181 R 6 900 R 82.00
HTC DESIRE HD R 6 200 R 75.00
CONSTANTIA

Insurance Company
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HTC DESIRE S S510E R 5400 R 67.00
HTC DESIRE Z R 6 000 R 73.00
HTC Flyer P510 R 5900 R 72.00
HTC Flyer P510E (32GB) R 6 500 R 78.00
HTC HD2 R 8 100 R 94.00
HTC HERO A6262 R 5800 R 71.00
HTC Legend A6363 R 6 500 R 78.00
HTC Mega 2 T13333 R 5300 R 66.00
HTC Mozart R 5900 R 72.00
HTC MTEOR R 4 500 R 56.00
HTC ONE M7 R 9 000 R 103.00
HTC ONE X S720E R 6 600 R 79.00
HTC P3300 R 8 100 R 94.00
HTC P3400 R 3700 R 46.00
HTC P3470 Pharos R 5200 R 65.00
HTC P3600 R 5600 R 69.00
HTC P3650 Touch Cruise R 8 300 R 96.00
HTC P3700 Touch Diamond R 9000 R 103.00
HTC P4350 R 5600 R 69.00
HTC P4550 Tytan Il R 7200 R 85.00
HTC S310 OXYGEN R 3 000 R 38.00
HTC S620 R 5600 R 69.00
HTC S710 R 3900 R 49.00
HTC S730 R 6 000 R 73.00
HTC S740 Rose R 7 700 R 90.00
HTC Smart F3188 R 2600 R 35.00
HTC Snap (S521) R 2 600 R 35.00
HTC T328E R 2900 R 36.00
HTC Tattoo A3288 R 4 200 R 55.00
HTC Touch 3G T3232 R 5200 R 65.00
HTC Touch Diamond 2 R 5400 R 67.00
HTC Touch HD R 9300 R 106.00
HTC Touch P3450 R 6 200 R 75.00
HTC Touch Pro 2 R 7 600 R 89.00
CONSTANTIA

Insurance Company
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HTC Tytn R 8100 R 94.00
HTC WILDFIRE A3333 R 3700 R 46.00
HTC WILDFIRE S A510E R 3100 R 45.00
Huawei 392 R 3 000 R 38.00
Huawei B593 R 3 500 R 45.00
Huawei B660 R 1600 R 20.00
Huawei B683 R 2 000 R 25.00
Huawei B683 R 2 000 R 25.00
Huawei B970 R 3700 R 46.00
Huawei B970B R 1800 R 23.00
Huawei E160 R 1300 R 20.00
Huawei E170 R 2200 R 35.00
Huawei E180 R 2600 R 35.00
Huawei E1820 R 1600 R 20.00
Huawei E2010 R 1100 R 20.00
Huawei E220 R 1500 R 20.00
Huawei E230 R 1400 R 20.00
Huawei E270 R 2 400 R 35.00
Huawei E3272 R 1800 R 23.00
Huawei E372 R 1400 R 20.00
Huawei E5331 R 1200 R 20.00
Huawei E5830 R 1800 R 23.00
Huawei E586 R 1400 R 20.00
Huawei E620 R 2100 R 35.00
Huawei E800 R 1900 R 24.00
Huawei P6 R 5500 R 68.00
Huawei S7 Slim R 3 600 R 45.00
Huawei us150 R 2 000 R 25.00
Huawei us180 R 1600 R 20.00
Huawei U200 R 5600 R 69.00
LG 510G R 2100 R 35.00
LG 510G R 2500 R 35.00
LG B 1200 R 1200 R 20.00
LG C1150 R 1 000 R 20.00
CONSTANTIA

Insurance Company
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LG Chocolate KG800 R 3 000 R 38.00
LG F2100 R 2000 R 25.00
LG G1500 R 1 000 R 20.00
LG G3100 R 1500 R 20.00
LG G5300 R 2 500 R 35.00
LG G5400 R 2100 R 35.00
LG G5600 R 1500 R 20.00
LG G7100 R 3500 R 45.00
LG GB 230 R 1900 R 24.00
LG GD 510 R 2100 R 35.00
LG GM750 R 4 500 R 56.00
LG GT350 R 1600 R 20.00
LG GU 230 R 1200 R 20.00
LG GW300 R 1700 R 21.00
LG GW525 R 3 000 R 38.00
LG KE500 R 2200 R 35.00
LG KE600 R 2100 R 35.00
LG KE800 R 3400 R 45.00
LG KE970 R 3900 R 49.00
LG KF510 R 2600 R 35.00
LG KF600 R 3100 R 45.00
LG KG220 R 1200 R 20.00
LG KG320 R 2100 R 35.00
LG KP 500 R 1700 R 21.00
LG KP265 R 1300 R 20.00
LG KS360 R 1600 R 20.00
LG KU380 R 1600 R 20.00
LG L1 R 1200 R 20.00
LG L1100 R 2100 R 35.00
LG P500 OPTIMUS R 2700 R 35.00
LG S5200 R 1700 R 21.00
LG W 3000 R 1500 R 20.00
Motorola Atrix R 5000 R 63.00
Motorola E398 R 2700 R 35.00
CONSTANTIA

Insurance Company
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Motorola E8 R 3 800 R 48.00
Motorola EM30 R 2300 R 35.00
Motorola EM325 R 1700 R 21.00
Motorola ES400 R 8 000 R 93.00
Motorola EX 112 R 1200 R 20.00
Motorola Flipout R 2900 R 36.00
Motorola KRZR K1 R 2900 R 36.00
Motorola KRZR K3 R 3900 R 49.00
Motorola L6 R 1 600 R 20.00
Motorola L6i SLVR R 1400 R 20.00
Motorola L7 SLVR R 1900 R 24.00
Motorola M900 R 5600 R 69.00
Motorola M930 R 2600 R 35.00
Motorola MB 300 R 4 000 R 50.00
Motorola MB 525 R 3200 R 45.00
Motorola Milestone R 4 900 R 61.00
Motorola MZ601 R 6 800 R 81.00
Motorola Mz616 XOOM R 5900 R 72.00
Motorola Q9H R 4 500 R 56.00
MOTOROLA RAZR MAXX R 6 300 R 76.00
Motorola RAZR2 V8 R 2900 R 36.00
Motorola RIZR Z3 R 2 300 R 35.00
Motorola ROKR E2 R 3200 R 45.00
Motorola ROKR 76 R 3300 R 45.00
Motorola U6 PEBL R 1600 R 20.00
Motorola U9 R 2200 R 35.00
Motorola V3 Razor Complete R 2 600 R 35.00
Motorola V360 R 1400 R 20.00
Motorola V3i R 2400 R 35.00
Motorola V3x R 3100 R 45.00
Motorola V6 Maxx Ferrari R 4 300 R 55.00
Motorola V8 Rose R 2 300 R 35.00
Motorola V9 RAZR2 R 3 500 R 45.00
Motorola VE66 R 2500 R 35.00
CONSTANTIA

Insurance Company
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Motorola W218 R 1 000 R 20.00
Motorola W220 Sicily R 1 000 R 20.00
Motorola W375 R 1200 R 20.00
Motorola W377 R 1100 R 20.00
Motorola W510 R 1900 R 24.00
Motorola XT 720 R 4 500 R 56.00
Motorola ZN5 R 3 800 R 48.00
Nokia 201 R 1300 R 20.00
Nokia C203 R 1 000 R 20.00
Nokia 206 R 1000 R 20.00
Nokia 208 R 1300 R 20.00
Nokia 210 Asha R 1400 R 20.00
Nokia 2310 R 1400 R 20.00
Nokia 2330C R 1200 R 20.00
Nokia 2600C R 1200 R 20.00
Nokia 2610 R 1000 R 20.00
Nokia 2630 R 1300 R 20.00
Nokia 2650 R 1300 R 20.00
Nokia 2680 Classic R 1400 R 20.00
Nokia 2700c R 1000 R 20.00
Nokia 2710N R 1600 R 20.00
Nokia 2760 R 1300 R 20.00
Nokia 300 R 1 000 R 20.00
Nokia 301 R 1500 R 20.00
Nokia 302 R 1800 R 23.00
Nokia 303 Asha R 1600 R 20.00
Nokia 306 R 1400 R 20.00
Nokia 311 ASHA R 1800 R 23.00
Nokia 3110c (Classic) R 1700 R 21.00
Nokia 3120c R 2200 R 35.00
Nokia 3250 R 3400 R 45.00
Nokia 3500 R 1800 R 23.00
Nokia 3600 Slide R 2 600 R 35.00
Nokia 5000 R 1500 R 20.00
CONSTANTIA

Insurance Company
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Nokia 5100 R 2200 R 35.00
Nokia 5130 R 1200 R 20.00
Nokia 5130 XM CWM R 2700 R 35.00
Nokia 520 R 2800 R 35.00
Nokia 5200 R 1400 R 20.00
Nokia 5220 Xpress R 2 400 R 35.00
Nokia 5230 R 2100 R 35.00
Nokia 5300 R 2300 R 35.00
Nokia 5310 R 3 200 R 45.00
Nokia 5320 R 2700 R 35.00
Nokia 5330 R 2400 R 35.00
Nokia 5610 R 3 300 R 45.00
Nokia 5630 XM R 4 300 R 55.00
Nokia 5800 R 3 000 R 38.00
Nokia 6085 R 1400 R 20.00
Nokia 500 R 1500 R 20.00
Nokia 520 Lumia R 2 500 R 35.00
Nokia 510 Lumia R 2 500 R 35.00
Nokia 620 Lumia R 2 300 R 35.00
Nokia 610 Lumia R 2900 R 36.00
Nokia 6110 Navigator R 3700 R 46.00
Nokia 6111 R 1 800 R 23.00
Nokia 6120c R 2600 R 35.00
Nokia 6125 R 2300 R 35.00
Nokia 6131 R 2600 R 35.00
Nokia 6170 R 3 000 R 38.00
Nokia 620 R 4 000 R 50.00
Nokia 6210 Navigator R 3 900 R 49.00
Nokia 6220 R 2500 R 35.00
Nokia 6220C R 5600 R 69.00
Nokia 6230 R 3100 R 45.00
Nokia 6230i R 3 000 R 38.00
Nokia 6233 R 2700 R 35.00
Nokia 625 R 3700 R 46.00
CONSTANTIA

Insurance Company
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Nokia 6260 R 2900 R 36.00
Nokia 6280 R 3100 R 45.00
Nokia 6288 R 2700 R 35.00
Nokia 6300 R 2100 R 35.00
Nokia 6303 R 1700 R 21.00
Nokia 6303i R 1700 R 21.00
Nokia 6310i R 2900 R 36.00
Nokia 6500 Classic R 3 400 R 45.00
Nokia 6500 Slide R 4 800 R 60.00
Nokia 6555 R 2200 R 35.00
Nokia 6600 Fold R 3 900 R 49.00
Nokia 6600 Slide R 3 800 R 48.00
Nokia 6630 R 4 800 R 60.00
Nokia 6670 R 3100 R 45.00
Nokia 6680 R 3 600 R 45.00
Nokia 6700 R 2 300 R 35.00
Nokia 6700S R 2500 R 35.00
Nokia 6710 Navigator R 2 800 R 35.00
Nokia 701 R 3700 R 46.00
Nokia 710 Lumia R 3 500 R 45.00
Nokia 7100 Supernova R 1200 R 20.00
Nokia 720 Lumia R 3 500 R 45.00
Nokia 7210 Supernova R 1900 R 24.00
Nokia 7500 Prism R 2 500 R 35.00
Nokia 7600 R 3700 R 46.00
Nokia 800 Lumia R 5900 R 72.00
Nokia 810 R 5200 R 65.00
Nokia 820 Lumia R 7100 R 84.00
Nokia 8600 R 7 000 R 83.00
Nokia 8800 R 6 900 R 82.00
Nokia 8800D Sirocco R 8 300 R 96.00
Nokia 900 Lumia R 6 300 R 76.00
Nokia 920 Lumia R 8 300 R 96.00
Nokia 925 Lumia R 9 200 R 105.00
CONSTANTIA

Insurance Company
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Nokia C2-01 R 1200 R 20.00
Nokia C2-02 R 1300 R 20.00
Nokia C3 R 1500 R 20.00
Nokia C5 R 2000 R 25.00
Nokia C5-03 R 2100 R 35.00
Nokia C6 R 3200 R 45.00
Nokia Cc7 R 4 200 R 55.00
Nokia E5 R 2300 R 35.00
Nokia E50-1 R 2 300 R 35.00
Nokia E50-2 R 2600 R 35.00
Nokia E51-1 R 3500 R 45.00
Nokia E-52 R 3000 R 38.00
Nokia E6 R 4 200 R 55.00
Nokia E60 - 1 R 3800 R 48.00
Nokia E61i - 1 Mocca R 4 500 R 56.00
Nokia E63 R 2100 R 35.00
Nokia E65-1 R 3100 R 45.00
Nokia E66-1 R 5800 R 71.00
Nokia E7 R 5700 R 70.00
Nokia E70 -1 R 4 600 R 58.00
Nokia E71-1 R 4 800 R 60.00
Nokia E72 R 3 400 R 45.00
Nokia E75 R 4 400 R 55.00
Nokia E90 R 8 700 R 100.00
Nokia E90-1 Communicater R 8 700 R 100.00
Nokia N-71 R 4 300 R 55.00
Nokia N-72 R 2 800 R 35.00
Nokia N-73 R 3400 R 45.00
Nokia N500 R 2 300 R 35.00
Nokia N5530 R 3400 R 45.00
Nokia N6600i Slide R 2 500 R 35.00
Nokia N-70 R 3000 R 38.00
Nokia N700 R 3800 R 48.00
Nokia N76 R 4 200 R 55.00
CONSTANTIA

Insurance Company
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Nokia N78 R 4 400 R 55.00
Nokia N79 R 6 300 R 76.00
Nokia N79 R 6 200 R 75.00
Nokia N8 R 4 400 R 55.00
Nokia N-80 R 3900 R 49.00
Nokia N81 R 4100 R 55.00
Nokia N82 R 5 400 R 67.00
Nokia N85 R 7 400 R 87.00
Nokia N9 R 5800 R 71.00
Nokia N-90 R 5500 R 68.00
Nokia N-91 R 4 800 R 60.00
Nokia N93i R 6 700 R 80.00
Nokia N95 R 10 000 R 113.00
Nokia N96 R 8 800 R 101.00
Nokia N97 R 6 000 R 73.00
Nokia N97 Mini R 4 300 R 55.00
Nokia N97 Navigator R 5600 R 69.00
Nokia X2 R 1300 R 20.00
Nokia X2-01 R 1 000 R 20.00
Nokia X2-02 R 1100 R 20.00
Nokia X3 R 1600 R 20.00
Nokia X3-02 R 1800 R 23.00
Nokia X6 (32GB) R 4 100 R 55.00
Samsung GC100 R 5600 R 69.00
Samsung Galaxy S5300 R 3100 R 45.00
Samsung Galaxy S5301 R 1300 R 20.00
Samsung Galaxy S5310 R 1600 R 20.00
Samsung GT- 18190 mini R 3 800 R 48.00
Samsung GT- M3200 R 2200 R 35.00
Samsung GT-B2100 R 1200 R 20.00
Samsung GT-B2700 R 2 300 R 35.00
Samsung GT-B3210 R 1500 R 20.00
Samsung GT-B3310 R 1600 R 20.00
Samsung GT-B5310 R 3000 R 38.00
CONSTANTIA

Insurance Company
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Samsung GT-B5330 R 1700 R 21.00
Samsung GT-B5510 R 1800 R 23.00
Samsung GT-B7330 R 2 800 R 35.00
Samsung GT-C3053 R 1200 R 20.00
Samsung GT-C3222 R 1200 R 20.00
Samsung GT-C3303 R 1100 R 20.00
Samsung GT-C3310 R 1 000 R 20.00
Samsung GT-C3510 R 1700 R 21.00
Samsung GT-C6625 R 4100 R 55.00
Samsung GT-15500 R 2600 R 35.00
Samsung GT-15700 Galaxy Spica R 3300 R 45.00
Samsung GT-19000 Galaxy s R 4 200 R 55.00
Samsung GT-19100 Galaxy S II R 4 300 R 55.00
Samsung GT-19100 S2 ( incl. vehicle docking station R 5900 R 72.00
Samsung GT-19190 (S4 mimi) R 5 300 R 66.00
Samsung GT-19300 Galaxy S3 16GB R 6 000 R 73.00
Samsung GT-19305 Galaxy 3 32GB R 6 400 R 77.00
Samsung GT-19500 S4 R 8 000 R 93.00
Samsung GT-19505 R 8 300 R 96.00
Samsung GT-M8800 R 6 500 R 78.00
Samsung GT-N5100 NOTE 8 8" R 7 500 R 88.00
Samsung GT-N7000 Note R 7 700 R 90.00
Samsung Galaxy N7100 Note 2 7.1 " R 7 500 R 88.00
Samsung N8000 Note 2 10.1 " R 7 500 R 88.00
Samsung N9000 Note 3 32GB R 10 400 R 117.00
Samsung TAB P5100 10" 16 GB R 5200 R 65.00
Samsung TAB P7500 10.1" R 4 900 R 61.00
Samsung GT-P5200 R 6 900 R 82.00
Samsung P6200 Galaxy Tab and Keyboard R 6 000 R 73.00
Samsung GT-S3500 R 2 000 R 25.00
Samsung GT-S3550 R 1600 R 20.00
Samsung GT-S3653 R 2 000 R 25.00
Samsung GT-S5233 R 1800 R 23.00
Samsung GT-S5250 R 2200 R 35.00
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Samsung GT-S5300 R 1300 R 20.00
Samsung GT-S5360 Galaxy Y R 1400 R 20.00
Samsung GT-S5550 R 2 500 R 35.00
Samsung GT-S5620 R 3100 R 45.00
Samsung GT-S5660 Gio R 1800 R 23.00
Samsung GT-S5830 Ace R 2 000 R 25.00
Samsung GT-S6800 R 2100 R 35.00
Samsung GT-S6810 R 2000 R 25.00
Samsung GT-S7330 R 3300 R 45.00
Samsung GT-S7350 R 3 800 R 48.00
Samsung GT-S7710 R 3 400 R 45.00
Samsung GT-S8003 R 5 400 R 67.00
Samsung GT-S8300 R 6 800 R 81.00
Samsung GT-S8500 R 4 200 R 55.00
Samsung GT-S8530 R 4 200 R 55.00
Samsung SGH- D900 R 3 200 R 45.00
Samsung SGH- D900i R 2 000 R 25.00
Samsung SGH- E100 R 2800 R 35.00
Samsung SGH- E800 R 3300 R 45.00
Samsung SGH- E830 R 3 300 R 45.00
Samsung SGH- E900 R 3300 R 45.00
Samsung SGH- F210 R 2 400 R 35.00
Samsung SGH- F250 R 2 000 R 25.00
Samsung SGH- F300 R 3600 R 45.00
Samsung SGH- F480 R 3800 R 48.00
Samsung SGH- F700 R 4 600 R 58.00
Samsung SGH- 1300 R 5 300 R 66.00
Samsung SGH- 1320 R 4 200 R 55.00
Samsung SGH- 1450 R 3900 R 49.00
Samsung SGH- 1560 R 3 800 R 48.00
Samsung SGH- 1600 R 4100 R 55.00
Samsung SGH- 1780 R 4 900 R 61.00
Samsung SGH- 18510 R 8 700 R 100.00
Samsung SGH- 1900 8GB R 6 800 R 81.00
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Samsung SGH- J700 R 1700 R 21.00
Samsung SGH- M110 R 1500 R 20.00
Samsung SGH- M300 R 1200 R 20.00
Samsung SGH- M600 R 1400 R 20.00
Samsung SGH- M620 R 1300 R 20.00
Samsung SGH-E370 R 1800 R 23.00
Samsung SGH-E530 R 3 000 R 38.00
Samsung SGH-G600 R 3900 R 49.00
Samsung SGH-G800 R 3700 R 46.00
Samsung SGH-G810 R 4 700 R 59.00
Samsung SGH-1200 R 5200 R 65.00
Samsung SGH-J750 R 1800 R 23.00
Samsung SGH-L700 R 2200 R 35.00
Samsung SGH-L760 R 2 000 R 25.00
Samsung SGH-L770 R 2 500 R 35.00
Samsung SGH-P300 R 3700 R 46.00
Samsung SGH-P520 Armani R 7 600 R 89.00
Samsung SGH-U700 R 3100 R 45.00
Samsung SGH-U800 R 3500 R 45.00
Samsung SGH-U900 R 3 700 R 46.00
Samsung SGH-X660 R 1300 R 20.00
Samsung SGH-X670e R 1900 R 24.00
Samsung SGH-X820 R 3 000 R 38.00
Samsung SGH-X830 R 2700 R 35.00
Samsung SGH-Z400 R 3 000 R 38.00
Samsung SGH-Z500 R 2 600 R 35.00
Samsung SGH-Z540 R 3600 R 45.00
Samsung SGH-Z560 R 4 600 R 58.00
Samsung SM-T2110 Tab 3 R 3800 R 48.00
Sonim XP 1300 R 3300 R 45.00
Sonim XP 2.10 Spirit R 4 600 R 58.00
Sonim XP1 R 4100 R 55.00
Sonim XP3 Enduro R 5000 R 63.00
Sonim XP3.2 Quest R 5600 R 69.00
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SonyEricsson G502 R 2 600 R 35.00
SonyEricsson G700 R 5400 R 67.00
SonyEricsson K700i R 2200 R 35.00
SonyEricsson K750i R 2700 R 35.00
SonyEricsson K770i R 2 600 R 35.00
SonyEricsson K800i R 2 400 R 35.00
SonyEricsson K810i R 2900 R 36.00
SonyEricsson K850i R 4 900 R 61.00
SonyEricsson LT251 (V) R 4 400 R 55.00
SonyEricsson LT30P R 6 200 R 75.00
SonyEricsson M600i R 4 600 R 58.00
SonyEricsson MK16l R 2 600 R 35.00
SonyEricsson MT271 R 4 700 R 59.00
SonyEricsson P1i R 5100 R 64.00
SonyEricsson P800 R 4 600 R 58.00
SonyEricsson ST261 (J) R 3100 R 45.00
SonyEricsson AINO R 4 800 R 60.00
SonyEricsson AN R 2200 R 35.00
SonyEricsson Arc R 4 200 R 55.00
SonyEricsson C131 txt R 1 300 R 20.00
SonyEricsson C702 R 4 800 R 60.00
SonyEricsson C902 R 3 700 R 46.00
SonyEricsson C903 R 4 700 R 59.00
SonyEricsson C905 R 6 200 R 75.00
SonyEricsson F221 R 4 400 R 55.00
SonyEricsson F305 R 2 400 R 35.00
SonyEricsson G900 R 6 500 R 78.00
SonyEricsson GC85 EdgeCard Phone R 2300 R 35.00
SonyEricsson GO R 3100 R 45.00
SonyEricsson K200l R 1 000 R 20.00
SonyEricsson K500i R 1400 R 20.00
SonyEricsson K510l R 2100 R 35.00
SonyEricsson K530i Nicole R 2 400 R 35.00
SonyEricsson K550i R 2 000 R 25.00

CONSTANTIA

Insurance Company

Reg No 1952/001514/06 VAT No 4920108935 FSP No 31111

THE SUMS INSURED & PREMIUMS INDICATED ABOVE ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT THE DISCRETION OF ADMINPLUS.
T&C APPLY



Reg. No 2004/023852/07 VAT No 4190243008 FSP No 36841
SEPTEMBER 2013

MOBILE DEVICES SUMS INSURED & PREMIUMS

FOR BROKERS

SonyEricsson K600i R 3500 R 45.00
SonyEricsson K610i R 2 300 R 35.00
SonyEricsson K660i R 2900 R 36.00
SonyEricsson K700i R 2900 R 36.00
SonyEricsson P900 R 6 500 R 78.00
SonyEricsson P910i R 4 400 R 55.00
SonyEricsson P990i R 5900 R 72.00
SonyEricsson R300 R 1500 R 20.00
SonyEricsson R306 R 1800 R 23.00
SonyEricsson S500i R 2600 R 35.00
SonyEricsson S700i R 4 600 R 58.00
SonyEricsson Satio R 5800 R 71.00
SonyEricsson ST18I-XPERIA RAY BLK R 6 500 R 78.00
SonyEricsson T290i R 1 000 R 20.00
SonyEricsson T303 R 1600 R 20.00
SonyEricsson u10 R 4 400 R 55.00
SonyEricsson U5 Vivas/Kurura R 4 800 R 60.00
SonyEricsson U8 Vivas Pro R 3 000 R 38.00
SonyEricsson W200i R 1800 R 23.00
SonyEricsson W205i R 1 000 R 20.00
SonyEricsson W300i R 1600 R 20.00
SonyEricsson W350i R 2100 R 35.00
SonyEricsson W380i R 2 500 R 35.00
SonyEricsson W395i R 2100 R 35.00
SonyEricsson W550i R 3300 R 45.00
SonyEricsson W580i R 2 800 R 35.00
SonyEricsson W610i R 2 800 R 35.00
SonyEricsson W660i R 3 300 R 45.00
SonyEricsson W705 R 4 300 R 55.00
SonyEricsson W800i R 3 200 R 45.00
SonyEricsson W810i R 2 600 R 35.00
SonyEricsson W850i R 3 000 R 38.00
SonyEricsson W880i R 4 000 R 50.00
SonyEricsson W890i R 5 300 R 66.00
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SonyEricsson W900i R 5900 R 72.00
SonyEricsson W910i R 4 400 R 55.00
SonyEricsson W950i R 6 200 R 75.00
SonyEricsson W960i R 5900 R 72.00
SonyEricsson W980i R 7 600 R 89.00
SonyEricsson W995i R 6 700 R 80.00
SonyEricsson X1 R 8 800 R 101.00
SonyEricsson X10 Mini Pro R 3 300 R 45.00
SonyEricsson X10 XPERIA R 6 600 R 79.00
SonyEricsson X8 R 3 300 R 45.00
SonyEricsson Xperia Play R 6 300 R 76.00
SonyEricsson Yari R 3 100 R 45.00
SonyEricsson 4 R 7 800 R 91.00
SonyEricsson Z Ultra R 10 000 R 113.00
Sony Xperia J R 2 800 R 35.00
Sony Xperia V Lte R 4 400 R 55.00
Sony Xperia Z Lte R 7 200 R 85.00
Sony Xperia GO R 3200 R 45.00
Sony Xperia Tablet Z R 9900 R 112.00
ZTE F160 R 1300 R 20.00
ZTE R54 R 2 300 R 35.00
ZTE T90 R 2300 R 35.00
ZTE X990 R 1200 R 20.00
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